800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Mantles & Beakers
191
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Maximum Exposure Temperature: 450°F (232°C)
Voltage Options: 120 or 240 VAC
Closure Method: Hook and loop fastener
Outer Material:  15 mil fiberglass reinforced silicone rubber

• Plug & play
• More information on page 160
Part No.
240 VAC
Size
ml
Diameter
in (mm)
Heater
Height
in (mm)
Heater Length
in (mm)
Total
Watts
GBHE0250-2 250 2.7 (69) 3.25 (83) 12.25 (311) 150
GBHE0400-2 400 3.0 (76) 3.5 (89) 13.75 (349) 200
GBHE0600-2 600 3.6 (91) 4.0 (102) 15.00 (381) 250
GBHE1000-2 1000 4.3 (109) 4.6 (117) 17.25 (438) 350
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Size
ml
Diameter
in (mm)
Heater
Height
in (mm)
Heater Length
in (mm)
Total
Watts
GBH0250-1 GBH0250-2 250 2.7 (69) 3.0 (76) 12.25 (311) 150
GBH0400-1 GBH0400-2 400 3.0 (76) 3.5 (89) 13.75 (349) 200
GBH0600-1 GBH0600-2 600 3.6 (91) 4.0 (102) 15.00 (381) 250
GBH1000-1 GBH1000-2 1000 4.3 (109) 4.6 (117) 17.25 (438) 350
Ordering Information
(GBHE series only)
GBH Series: Non-Grounded
GBHE Series: Grounded, CE approved